
IBM Lenovo 5m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable
Kabel 5 m

Artikelnummer 999538928

Gewicht 1kg

Länge 1mm

Breite 1mm

Höhe 1mm

Produktbeschreibung
IBM Lenovo 5m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable Kabel 5 m

Technische Details:

Allgemeines
Typ
Kabel
Technische Daten
Kabellänge
5 m
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